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SERVICIOS PERSONALES
SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES 
BIENES DE CONSUMO E INSUMOS
INVERSION   FÍSICA
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS 

       1.093.317.619.614
         121.164.203.602

           2.469.959.896
         123.363.199.127

              51.000.000
           1.800.000.000

                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0

       1.093.317.619.614
         121.164.203.602

           2.469.959.896
         123.363.199.127

              51.000.000
           1.800.000.000

          84.531.598.791
          13.454.135.076

                       0
           3.272.973.605

                       0
                       0

       1.008.786.020.823
         107.710.068.526

           2.469.959.896
         120.090.225.522

              51.000.000
           1.800.000.000

             101.040.270
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0
                       0

          84.430.558.521
          13.454.135.076

                       0
           3.272.973.605

                       0
                       0

       1.342.165.982.239                        0        1.342.165.982.239          101.258.707.472        1.240.907.274.767              101.040.270          101.157.667.202T O T A L  G E N E R A L:
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     1
V.A.F.

'CORTE SUPREMA DE J.'

Nivel: hasta: Entidad: hasta: 13  13    1    1

SOBRE MOVIMIENTOS DESDE EL 01/01/2026 AL 31/01/2026

Fuente :  10 hasta:  10Prog. :     0   999 0  9Clase : hasta: Proyecto/Actividad:    0 hasta:   99 Obj.:   0 hasta: 999 Fin.:    0 hasta: 999

País Dpt.

País:    0 hasta:  999 Dpt.:    0 hasta: 999
155Proyectos Snip:

hasta:


